SEP/18/2019/WED 09:51 AM

PAX No.

F. 001



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fix audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000279485 3)))



H190002794853ABCC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: documents@incorp.com

Foreign Limited Liability Company WALL STREET FINANCE, LLC		
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	]
Page Count	04	
stimated Charge	\$155.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

PN I2: 35

2019 SEP | 8

بر الم الم الم

## SEP/18/2019/WED 09:51 AM

· ·

. •

FAX No.

P. 002

(H1	9000279485	3

	(H19000278
COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: WALL STREET FINANCE, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	-
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida Bristence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact bus	," Certificate of Incas in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Patricia Sillyman	
Name of Person	
InCorp Services, Inc. Pirm/Company	-
	·
3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. · Suite 500S	_
Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014	•
City/State and Zip Code	_
doouments@incorp.com B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_
For further information concerning this matter, please call;	20
Patricia Sillymanon behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. 800-246-2677	2019 SI
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	SEP 1
MAILING ADDRESS:         STREET ADDRESS:           Division of Corporations         Division of Corporations           Registration Section         Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasseo, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	AH II: 3
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy	• ·

,

.

. .

.

## P. 003

<b></b>			17. Y 14. V	(H190002)
	· · ·			
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CON IN FL	IPANY FOR AUTHORIZA' ORIDA	TION TO TRAI	NSACT BUSINE
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F ISTNESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	DLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO R	BGISTER A FORE	GN LIMITED LIAB
, WALL STREET FIL	NANCE, LLC			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Lightity Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	uc.")	
fframe unaveilable, anter aburnata n	une edopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fic	ride. The alternate pame must make "Lieu	ited Linkility Company,	""LL.C, "LLC.")
2. New York		3. 010549910	El pumber, if applicable	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign hundred liability company is organized)	(*		-,
4. Upon Registration	The In the statements of hereiners in Risadda 18 and as in	recentration.)	. <u> </u>	
	(Dete first transacted business in Fioride, if prior to (See sections 603.0904 & 605.0905, P.X. to determ	te panalty Hability)		
< 7232 Broadway, Sul	te 206	6. 7232 Broadway, 8	Suite 206	
5. /252 Druduway, 50	Precipal Office)	0	ing Address)	
•				
Jackson Heights, N	NY 11372	Jackson Heights, N	Y 11372	
	· · ·			
				20
				9 2 2
7. Name and street address	g of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
	h O-m Dandaas Iss			8
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.			<u> </u>
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North			··· ···
		004	<b>7</b> 0	$\frac{\omega}{\omega}$
	Loxahatchee	, Florida <u>334</u>	/U	
	(Chy)		(Zip code)	
Registered agant's accep	tance:			
	A second and an all so many and a second s	warass for the should stated b	imited liability c	ompany at the pla
Having been named as re	elstered agent and to accept sorvice of finite of finite and the sorvice of finite and the sorvice of finite and the sorvice of the sorvice of the sorvice of the sorvice of finite and the sorvice of the sorvice of the sorvice of finite accept the sorvice of the			main Thurston

Patriola Sillyman on behalf of incorp Services, inc. (Registered agent's algoriture)

.

(H19000279485 3)

.

.

ŗ

## (H19000279485 3)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name:	<u>Name and Address:</u> Hasan Fazelbhoy	<u>Title or Capacity:</u> Monager	Name:	<u>Name and Address:</u> Hasan Fazelbhoy
		7232 Broadway, Suite 206			7232 Broadway, Suite 206
Authorized		Jackson Heights, NY 11372	Authorized		Jackson Heights, NY 11372
Person Director		Other	Person		
Manager Member Authonized	Name:	Nijamuddin Jewel 7232 Broadway, Suite 206 Jackson Helghts, NY 11372	<ul> <li>Manager</li> <li>Member</li> <li>Authorized</li> </ul>	Address	Vipin Tandon 7232 Broadway, Sulte 206 Jackson Heights, NY 11372
Person			Person		
Other		[]Other	[]Other		
Manager	Name:		Manager .	Name: _	
Member	Address:	,,	Member	Address	
Authorized Person	<u>-</u> .		Authorized		
Other		Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

asm withorized person

Hasan Fazelbhoy

Typed as printed passes of signes

(H19000279485 3

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that PATEL'S FOREX LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 12/21/2001, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment PATEL'S FOREX LLC, changing its name to WALL STREET FINANCE, LLC, was filed 04/29/2002.

The Biennial Statement is past due.



\*\*\*

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of September two thousand and nineteen.

Braden C. Hughan

Brendan C Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

(H19000279485 S

201909110441 38